CORSO DI LAUREA IN SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE
CALENDARIO DELLE LEZIONI
ANNO ACCADEMICO 2022-2023

2° ANNO | SEMESTRE -

Aula 1- Sede Didattica del CdL - Via G. Bambagioni 4

8-9

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

LUNEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLE
DI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI

FISIOLOGIA

Prof. A.
SOLINAS
Inizio 5
ottobre 2022

17.30- 17.30




